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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

ANSI Code

Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Beam Type

Bulb

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature (K)
Diameter d (in)
Diameter d (mm)

Lamp Finish
Luminous Flux (Im)
Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Reflector Coating

*

Product Details

Product 14938

Number:

Order 500PAR64/NSP 120V
Abbreviation:

General Incandescent PAR64 Reflector Lamp Ext. Mogul End Prong

Description: Base 500Watt 120Volt Narrow Spot

500PAR64NSP 120V 6/CS 1/SKU

500PAR64/NSP
2000

External M ogul End Prong GX16D

NSP
PAR64
100
2850
8.000
203.20
Reflector
6500
120.00
500.00
203.20

¢ Should be shielded against moisture falling on bulb.
e A protective shield must be used external to the lamp.
¢ ruse only with heat-resisting connector and with bulb supported by bulb rim or metal shell of base.

Footnotes

http://ecom.sylvania.com/sylvaniab2b/catalog/ProductDetailsPrint.inc.jsp?isPrint=true
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